

CITY OF OWOSSO BID TABULATION SHEET

DATE 6/21/2016
DEPT. DPS

SUBJECT: 2016 SIDEWALK PROGRAM

ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	EST. QTY	UNIT	WOLVERINE SEALCOATING		SEIFERT CONCRETE		MR. ASPHALT & SEALCOAT	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	4" SIDEWALK RMV & REPLACE	11,800	SF	\$ 3.580	\$ 42,244.00	\$ 3.800	\$ 44,840.00	\$ 4.100	\$ 48,380.00
2	6" SIDEWALK RMV & REPLACE	700	SF	\$ 3.95	\$ 2,765.00	\$ 4.15	\$ 2,905.00	\$ 4.25	\$ 2,975.00
3	LAWN RESTORATION	3,100	SF	\$ 0.60	\$ 1,860.00	\$ 0.80	\$ 2,480.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 3,100.00
4	SAWCUT	700	LFT	\$ 1.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 700.00
TOTAL BID					\$ 47,569.00		\$ 51,275.00		\$ 55,155.00

TOTAL BID PRICING ADJUSTED FOR LOCAL PURCHASING PREFERENCE: \$ 50,069.00 \$ 53,775.00 \$ 57,655.00

DEPT. _____
HEAD: _____

GENERAL LIABILITY INSURANCE
EXPIRATION DATE: _____

AWARDED: _____

PURCH. _____
AGENT: _____

WORKERS COMPENSATION INSURANCE
EXPIRATION DATE: _____

COUNCIL
APPROVED: _____

STAFF _____
REC.: _____

SOLE PROPRIETORSHIP
EXPIRATION DATE: _____

PO NUMBER: _____

CITY OF OWOSSO BID TABULATION SHEET

DATE 6/21/2016
 DEPT. DPS

SUBJECT: 2016 SIDEWALK PROGRAM

				WALDORF & SONS INC		SUMBERA EXCAVATING			
ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	EST. QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	4" SIDEWALK RMV & REPLACE	11,800	SF	\$ 5.000	\$ 59,000.00	\$ 5.000	\$ 59,000.00		\$ -
2	6" SIDEWALK RMV & REPLACE	700	SF	\$ 6.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 6.50	\$ 4,550.00		\$ -
3	LAWN RESTORATION	3,100	SF	\$ 1.00	\$ 3,100.00	\$ 1.10	\$ 3,410.00		\$ -
4	SAWCUT	700	LFT	\$ 1.50	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 1.70	\$ 1,190.00		\$ -
TOTAL BID					\$ 67,350.00		\$ 68,150.00		\$ -
TOTAL BID PRICING ADJUSTED FOR LOCAL PURCHASING PREFERENCE:					\$ 69,850.00		\$ 68,150.00		